
# Dog Handler
3rd 

series
Placements

Robert Greg Robert Greg

1 Cinnamon Shane Cresswell 1 1 1

2 Blake Pierre Fecteau 2 2 2

3 Lockie John Weir 3 3 3

4 Rusty Alex Smith 4 4 4

5 Izze Shane Cresswell 5 5 5

6 Watson Sébastien Richard 6 6 6

7 Archie John Weir 7 7 7

8 Penny Christophe Fecteau 8 8 8

9 Stella Shane Cresswell 9 9 9

10 Rookie Christophe Fecteau 10 10 10

11 Gator Shane Cresswell 11 11 11

12 Addie Michel Bourdeau 12 12 12

#

1

2

3

4

5 Gaïa Jean-François Forgues

1st series 2nd series

Moon René Baril

Friday november 3rd, 2023 OPEN Stake

Friday november 3rd, 2023 Limit Stake      Judges : Robert Griffin and Pierre Fecteau

Dog

Jax Patrick Latulippe

Rose

Beth

PlacementsHandler

Sébastien Richard

Jean-François Forgues



# Dog Handler
3rd 

series
Placements

Greg Robert Greg Robert

1 Bee Christophe Fecteau 1 1 1

2 Amerald Alex Smith 2 2 2

3 Penny Christophe Fecteau 3 3 3

4 Hunter Charles St-Pierre 4 4 4

5 Blake Christophe Fecteau 5 5 5

6 Rusty Alex Smith 6 6 6

7 Sky Éric Mcneil 7 7 7

8 Abby René Baril 8 8 8

9 Gaïa Jean-François Forgues 9 9 9

10 Archie John Weir 10 10 10

11 Rookie Christophe Fecteau 11 11 11

12 Cliff Dave Dufresne 12 12 12

13 Oz Christophe Fecteau 13 13 13

Saturday november 4th, 2023 Amateur Stake

1st series 2nd series



#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

#

1

2

3

Blaze Charles St-Pierre

Roots
Vincent Bastien / Sarah-

Claude Lachance

Saturday november 4th, 2023 Novice Stake      Judges : Pierre Fecteau and Christophe Fecteau

Dog Handler Placements

Oslo Charles Bouffard

Saturday november 4th, 2023 Limit Stake      Judges : Greg Owttrim and Michel Bourdeau

Dog Handler Placements

Jasper Pierre Fecteau

Jax Patrick Latulippe

Beth Jean-François Forgues

Moon René Baril

Bug Christophe Fecteau

Onyx Pierre Fecteau

Rose Sébastien Richard



# Dog Handler
3rd 

series
Placements

Robert Greg Robert Greg

1 Oz Pierre Fecteau 1 1 1

2 Gator Shane Cresswell 2 2 2

3 Bug Christophe Fecteau 3 3 3

4 Lockie John Weir 4 4 4

5 Hunter Charles St-Pierre 5 5 5

6 Izze Shane Cresswell 6 6 6

7 Blake Pierre Fecteau 7 7 7

8 Addie Michel Bourdeau 8 8 8

9 Rookie Christophe Fecteau 9 9 9

10 Stella Shane Cresswell 10 10 10

11 Bee Pierre Fecteau 11 11 11

12 Griffin Shane Cresswell 12 12 12

13 Watson Sébastien Richard 13 13 13

14 Cinnamon Shane Cresswell 14 14 14

#

1

2

3

4

5 Jasper Pierre Fecteau

Onyx Pierre Fecteau

Rose Sébastien Richard

Beth Jean-François Forgues

Bug Christophe Fecteau

Sunday november 5th, 2023 OPEN Stake

1st series 2nd series

Sunday november 5th, 2023 Puppy Stake      Judges : Robert Griffin and Greg Owttrim

Dog Handler Placements


